

71C/2020
(CNR-WBBK060002622020)

Order dated

05.03.2021 :

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person.

The accused person is absent and by petition pray for an adjournment on the ground stated in the petition.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 17.11 .2021 for further appearance of the accused person .

Amit Sarkar.

Ld J.M 3rd court(V)in charge of
A.C.J.M (V)