

71 C of 2020

Order Dated 16.12.2023

Today is fixed for appearance i/d W/A.

Accused person on CB is absent by petition on the ground stated there in.

Perused. Hd. Considered.

Prayer is allowed as lat chance.

Fix 05.01.2024 for appearance i/d W/A.

Durga Sankar Rana, JO-WB00950
A.C.J.M.BISHNUPUR.